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AN WARNING: CHOKING HAZARD.

Small parts. Not for children under 3 years.
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Check for compatibility
Kompatibilitit prifen
Vérifier la compatibilité
Controlla la compatibilith
Comprueba tu compatibilidad
Verificar a compatibilidade
Ellendrizd a kompatibilitast
Parbaudit saderibu

LEGO.com/devicecheck

KB BHETES]

ownload on the GETITON ' A
App Store Google Play N B E

Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc.
Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google LLC.
Tencent and the Tencent logo are trademarks of Tencent Inc.







TR

% fpT
G

[~ =
-

p 1

.m..._w\ i K



















N

4

13









16

| (G 1:1)
















11

21



22









1x

2x

25









28






30

25



26






33


















39



1x

40







42






44






21




22

47



48






50









32

( IHD b i:g.
g]m QUB @DUH JUB

PN

53






55



56















61



62

2X




63






65



66







1x

68










25

I

24



26

72



iC

A WARNING: CHOKING HAZARD.

Small parts. Not for children under 3 years.










A\ AVERTISSEMENT :
RISQUE
D'ETOUFFEMENT.
Contient des petites piéces.
Ne convient pas aux enfants
de moins de 3 ans.

/A ADVERTENCIA:
PELIGRO DE ASFIXIA.
No recomendado para
ninos menores de 3 anos.
Contiene piezas pequenas.
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